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Session 7

SUN 12 JUN 2022  11:00AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 78 Minimum Weight (46-48kg) ASHISH HAR

HIMANSHU KAUSHAL DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM VIKRAM LAMBA AP

HP

ORI

AIP

UP

G S RAJU

KAMAL KUMAR

S.K PANGRAHI

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

S.K CHETRI

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 79 Minimum Weight (46-48kg) MAAN SINGH J&K

VISHWANATH SURESH MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR GULSHAN PANCHAL RAJ

HP

PUN

RSPB

ASM

UMMED BNARASA

KAMAL KUMAR

MD HABIB

PRADEEP BISTH

VIKRAM LAMBA

27:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 80 Flyweight (48-51kg) KAVI CHD

MOHAMMED BILLAL TEL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP S.K CHETRI MP

ORI

AIP

ASM

HP

SANJAY MISHRA

S.K PANGRAHI

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

VIKRAM LAMBA

KAMAL KUMAR

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 81 Flyweight (48-51kg) HIMANSHU RAWAT DEL

BISHWAMITRA CHONGTHAM MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP SUNIL KUMAR PUN

HAR

ASM

ORI

AP

MD HABIB

GULSHAN PANCHAL

VIKRAM LAMBA

S.K PANGRAHI

G S RAJU

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

5 82 Bantam Weight (51-54kg) ANKIT CHD

ANAND YADAV MP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP KAMAL KUMAR UP

ASM

ORI

RAJ

AIP

S.K CHETRI

VIKRAM LAMBA

S.K PANGRAHI

UMMED BNARASA

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

30:27

27:30

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 83 Bantam Weight (51-54kg) GAURAV DEL

VICTOR SINGH SHAIKHOM MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP G S RAJU PUN

ASM

HP

RAJ

J&K

MD HABIB

VIKRAM LAMBA

KAMAL KUMAR

UMMED BNARASA

SANDEEP SINGH

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 84 Feather Weight (54-57kg) AYUSH HAR

VIJAY SINGH MAH BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP JOGENDER SINGH SOUN UP

ORI

RSPB

MP

PUN

S.K CHETRI

S.K PANGRAHI

PRADEEP BISTH

SANJAY MISHRA

MD HABIB

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 85 Feather Weight (54-57kg) AKASH PUNDIR UP

HIMASHU SHRIVAS MP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP SINGH RSPB

HAR

ASM

PUN

AIP

PRADEEP BISTH

GULSHAN PANCHAL

VIKRAM LAMBA

MD HABIB

SUNIL KUMAR

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 86 Light Weight (57-60kg) RABICHANDRA SINGH L MAN

VIKAS KUMAR MP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K PANGRAHI HP

J&K

AIP

ASM

AP

KAMAL KUMAR

SANDEEP SINGH

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

VIKRAM LAMBA

G S RAJU

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 87 Light Weight (57-60kg) SIDHARTH UP

HARSH D&D BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATI RSPB

AIP

PUN

MP

RAJ

PRADEEP BISTH

SUNIL KUMAR

MD HABIB

SANJAY MISHRA

UMMED BNARASA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 88 Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg) VANSHAJ HAR

ADITYA GOUD MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP KAMAL KUMAR AP

MP

AIP

RAJ

J&K

G S RAJU

SANJAY MISHRA

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

UMMED BNARASA

SANDEEP SINGH

30:25

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 89 Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg) IMDAD HUSSAIN ASM

VISHWAS MALIK RAJ

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP S.K CHETRI ORI

AIP

PUN

RSPB

HAR

S.K PANGRAHI

SUNIL KUMAR

MD HABIB

PRADEEP BISTH

GULSHAN PANCHAL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 90 Welter Weight (63.5-67kg) ACHAL VEER KARWASRA CHD

MOHIT KANJAR MP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATI AIP

RSPB

ASM

AP

UP

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

PRADEEP BISTH

VIKRAM LAMBA

G S RAJU

S.K CHETRI

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 91 Welter Weight (63.5-67kg) ANJANI KUMAR M AP

VIKAS KUMAR PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM VIKRAM LAMBA ORI

DEL

J&K

AIP

RAJ

S.K PANGRAHI

MUKESH KALOSIYA

SANDEEP SINGH

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

UMMED BNARASA

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 92 Light Middle Weight (67-71kg) GAGAN DEL

HARSHIT RATHEE HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SURESH KADAM AP

ASM

J&K

UP

ORI

G S RAJU

VIKRAM LAMBA

SANDEEP SINGH

S.K CHETRI

S.K PANGRAHI

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

16 93 Light Middle Weight (67-71kg) ASHISH HOODA CHD

MANIK SINGH MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP JOGENDER SINGH SOUN RSPB

RAJ

HP

DEL

J&K

PRADEEP BISTH

UMMED BNARASA

KAMAL KUMAR

MUKESH KALOSIYA

SANDEEP SINGH

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 94 Middle Weight (71-75kg) PARAMUIR SINGH PUN

KUNAL GHORPADE MAH BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ UMMED BNARASA HAR

ASM

SSCB

HP

J&K

GULSHAN PANCHAL

VIKRAM LAMBA

LAXMIPATI

KAMAL KUMAR

SANDEEP SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 95 Middle Weight (71-75kg) DEEPAK HAR

AKASH DAS JHA

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP G S RAJU DEL

MAH

UP

ASM

MP

MUKESH KALOSIYA

SURESH KADAM

S.K CHETRI

VIKRAM LAMBA

SANJAY MISHRA

-

-

-

10:9

-

RED

BLUE

19 96 Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg) HIMANSHU HP

VISHAL HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATI PUN

AIP

ASM

MP

ORI

MD HABIB

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

VIKRAM LAMBA

SANJAY MISHRA

S.K PANGRAHI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 97 Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg) AKSH GARG PUN

ANKUSH CHAHAL DEL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K PANGRAHI AIP

UP

HP

ASM

J&K

JOGENDER SINGH SOUN

S.K CHETRI

KAMAL KUMAR

VIKRAM LAMBA

SANDEEP SINGH

30:27

30:27

28:29

27:30

29:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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